TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

534BZ 615

toiar

trra BT
SECTION NUMBER

SECTION

Jogne zl

(NIINPNSIYUNC ISR IYIFIE)D

OPERATION PANEL

(PRESS _WITH PLATE CHANGER)

206



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

YOYN° Ik

(NN PROYUN°LI90VITFYE)

OPERATION PANEL

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

e
SECTION

iy vES

| 534BZ 615
SECTION NUMBER

*7—7 OHFEIEECEIBELTCEEVTADT, £y FESTEXLTLREE W
¥hen ordering items marKed % ,indicate the set numher
because they are available only as a set.

Mo ¥y b &S /SET G PART NAME il
. #BEmES/PART M HEES/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo Q'ty

1 5342 61 233-2 NORWENVIR(Z =77 =) PANEL BOX{(DARK GRAY) 1

T 5344 61 233-1 N RVHENSIR (PN LIN L=) PANEL BOX(MIDDLE GRAY) 1

2 5342 61 235 NTINCRIL(DF-LTV59T) DELIVERY PANEL (WARM BLACK) 1

3 96527 ATUF AVWALOZ-R SWITCH AVvW40Z~R 4

4 98332009 ATYUF LW2B-M1C16G SWITCH LWZB-M1C16G &

5 5342 61 642 NezbFNND PANEL CIRCUIT BOARD 1

6 5344 61 234 J°L-F PLATE 1

7 9642030614 FTANIxIY M3IX6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3Xé 9

8 9670061208 YrYbatibtk MOX12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X1°2 5

9 98949008 Y3z 021-3215 KNOB 021-3215 P
10 98949009 FPWI° 040-3045 cap 040-3045 2
11 5342 61 240 ne zx PANEL 1
12 99305012 WnDT139 RVIGYLTS5SB VARIABLE RESISTOR RV16YL15SB p
13 5342 61 643 N IEND PANEL CIRCUIT BOARD 1
14 5344 61 235 L=t PLATE 1
15 6520 61 117 7°L-t PLATE 1
16 5342 61 275 Ne 2 PANEL 1
17 9652050807 F3A2%I M5X3 SMALL TRUSS SCREW M5X8 3
18 938351003 ATYF DFAN-031-B SWITCH DFAN-D031~B 1
19 98351002 7°L~t DFNW=3-B PLATE DFNW-3-B 1
20 946622 h*-bk" A35A-5050 GUARD A3SA-5050 1
21 98322008 232297 A3KA-51Y-28E SWITCH BUTTON A3KA-51Y-28F 1
22 98322001 ATUFRIAT ABKA-7050 SWITCH BODY A3ZKA-7050 10
23 98343001 ATYF JW-STTRKK SWITCH JW-511RKK 3
24 5344 61 262 IZWEN° 2L UNIT PANEL 2
25 98322003 D397 A3KA-51G-N SWITCH BUTTON A3KA-51G-N 4
26 98322010 h*-hF" MA9Z-G2B GUARD MA9Z-GZ2B 3
27 98322007 23912907 A3KA-51G~-28E SWITCH BUTTON A3KA-51G-28E 3
28 98322006 2392397% AIKA-5T1A-N SWITCH BUTTON A3KA-51A-N 2
29 92642051014 FTANI2I™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X1(0 8
30 9710050008 nHrY“a g M5 SPRING WASHER M5 8
31 9648040814 Y5123 M4LXS SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X8 8
32 5344 61 253-1 nNezll PANEL P
33 98332016 A1YF LWZ2B-M1C1R SWITCH LWZ2B-M1C1B 4
34 98338003 FrPYU7° AVLW3BL-TK1372 CAP AVLW3BL-TK1372 2
35 966006 AMYF AVLW3I22T20D-R-T SWITCH AVLW322T720D-R-T 4
36 5344 61 254-1 12FIIVHhNYIR INCHING BOX 2
37 5342 61 223-1 AN =(31F2%0L-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY) 1
27 5344 61 223 NN = (ZRNF™ =) COVER(MIDLE GRAY) 1
38 5342 61 220 NeRB(OF-4LT™3UT) PANEL (WARM BLACK) 1
39 5344 61 641 NeRLENND PANEL CIRCUIT BOARD 1
40 5342 61 210-1 HWZALITFIMD =) BOX(LIGHT GRAY) 1
40 5344 61 210-1 m™WIA BOX 1
41 9652030607 FSAIRI™ MIX6 SMALL TRUSS SCREW M3Xé 4
472 5330 61 622-1 hooR- HYEC-N-30{ COUNTER H7EC-N-300 2
43 5660 61 114 T2F 2NN~ b INCHING GUARD .2
44 5344 61 255 2359t BRACKET 2
45 9670060808 YEYLRHENIBE M6X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X8 2
46 95501011 >07° bpB-30 2%4- LAMP DB-30 GREEN 2

207





